testmeter

CALIBRATION PRICE LIST

18th Edition Multifunction Testers
Battery Testers

Cable Locators

Calibration Checkboxes

Clamp Meters

Clamp Meters with Power Function
Decade Resistance Boxes

Earth Resistance Testers

Earth Leakage Clamp Meters
Insulation/Continuity Testers
Insulation Testers with DMM
Loop Impedance Testers
Multimeters

Oscilloscopes

PAT Testers (230V only)

PAT Testers (230V/110V)

Phase Rotation Testers

Power Quality Analysers

Process Meters/Loop Calibrator
Proving Units

RCD Testers

Time Domain Reflectometers (TDR)

Voltage Testers

£65
£65
£39
£49
£39
£59
£49
From £49*
£39
£45
£59
£45
From £39*
From £110*
£75
£85
£45
From £125*
£65
£22
£45
£115
£22

5kV Insulation Testers
10/15kV Insulation Testers
Flash/Hipot Testers

High Voltage Indicators

£75
£115
£135
£79

Micro Ohmmeters/Ductors (up to 200A)  £85

Primary/Secondary Injection Test Sets PO.A

Relay Test Sets

IR Thermometers

Legionella Thermometer Kits
Temperature and Humidity Meters
Temperature Probes

Thermal Imaging Cameras
Thermometers (Single Channel)

Thermometers (Dual Channel)

Anton Flue Gas Analysers
Testo Flue Gas Analysers
Gas Leak Detector

Refrigerant Gas Leak Detector

*Prices may vary depending on make/model or age. Please contact for quote.

BOOK ONLINE

Arrange courier collection or drop off at one of the 6,000+ points across the UK.
Visit test-meter.co.uk/calibration or scan the QR code on the right to book your calibration!

P.O.A

£55
£59
£69
From £10*
From £95*
£55
£65

From £109*

From £119*
£65
£90

Anemometers £75
Multifunctional Environmental Meters PO.A
Humidity Meters £79
Light/Lux Meters £65
Microwave Leakage Detectors £65
PH Meters £65
Solar Irradiance Meters £69
Sound Level Meters (Type 1) From £100*
Sound Level Meters (Type 2) £55
Manometers £65
Pressure Gauges (up to 700 bar) £65
Refrigeration Manifolds £69
Vacuum Gauges £55
Torque Screwdrivers £40
Torque Wrenches (up to T000Nm) £45
Vernier Callipers £39
Micrometers £40
Weights and Scales (up to 100kg) £40
Cable Avoidance Tools (CAT) £69
Cable Avoidance Tools (Genny) £69
Laser Distance Meters £59

Moisture Meters (Protimeter/Tramex) From £65*

Tachometers (Non Contact) £55

Get in touch to discuss any of our services

A calibration@test-meter.co.uk
0113 248 9966 (Option 2)

PLEASE NOTE: Prices are subject to change and do not include delivery costs.




testmeter CALIBRATION RETURNS FORM

Test Meter Group Ltd
Calibration House
Town End Close

Leeds
LS13 2AF
Name Address
Company
Telephone
Email Post Code
[ Collection & return delivery: £15 +VAT We calibrate and ship back your equipment
C1DPD Drop Shop: £10+VAT within 24 hours of receiving it (Mon-Fri only)
O Return delivery only: £7.50 +VAT @rrange delivery yourself) [0 Additional 25%+VAT for first item
[0 Arrange delivery & collection yourself: Free and 15% +VAT per item thereafter

D Credlt/Deblt Card We will call for payment when your tester is ready
VISA .

mastercard

D Cheque Please enclose, payable to Test Meter Group Ltd
D Purchase Order Please enclose a copy with this form

*Please visit www.test-meter.co.uk/terms-conditions for full terms



