test-meter

CALIBRATION PRICE LIST

ELECTRICAL	PRICE (ex VAT)	HIGH VOLTAGE	PRICE (ex VAT)	ENVIRONMENTAL METERS	PRICE (ex VAT)
18th Edition Multifunction Testers	£65	5kV Insulation Testers	£75	Anemometers	£75
Battery Testers	£65	10/15kV Insulation Testers	£115	Multifunctional Environmental Meters	s P.O.A
Cable Locators	£39	Flash/Hipot Testers	£135	Humidity Meters	£79
Calibration Checkboxes	£49	High Voltage Indicators	£79	Light/Lux Meters	£65
Clamp Meters	£39	Micro Ohmmeters/Ductors (up to 20	OA) £85	Microwave Leakage Detectors	£65
Clamp Meters with Power Function	£59	Primary/Secondary Injection Test Se	ts P.O.A	PH Meters	£65
Decade Resistance Boxes	£49	Relay Test Sets	P.O.A	Solar Irradiance Meters	£69
Earth Resistance Testers	From £49*	TEMPERATURE	PRICE	Sound Level Meters (Type 1)	From £100*
Earth Leakage Clamp Meters	£39	IR Thermometers	(ex VAT) £55	Sound Level Meters (Type 2)	£55
Insulation/Continuity Testers	£45	Legionella Thermometer Kits	£59	PRESSURE	PRICE
Insulation Testers with DMM	£59	Temperature and Humidity Meters	£69	Manometers	(ex VAT) £65
Loop Impedance Testers	£45	Temperature Probes	From £10*	Pressure Gauges (up to 700 bar)	£65
Multimeters	From £39*	Thermal Imaging Cameras	From £95*	Refrigeration Manifolds	£69
Oscilloscopes	From £110*	Thermometers (Single Channel)	£55	, and the second	£55
PAT Testers (230V only)	£75	Thermometers (Single Channel)	£65	Vacuum Gauges	PRICE
PAT Testers (230V/110V)	£85	mermometers (Duai Channer)	PRICE	ENGINEERING	(ex VAT)
Phase Rotation Testers	£45	GAS DETECTION	(ex VAT)	Torque Screwdrivers	£40
Power Quality Analysers	From £125*	Anton Flue Gas Analysers	From £109*	Torque Wrenches (up to 1000Nm)	£45
Process Meters/Loop Calibrator	£65	Testo Flue Gas Analysers	From £119*	Vernier Callipers	£39
Proving Units	£22	Gas Leak Detector	£65	Micrometers	£40
RCD Testers	£45	Refrigerant Gas Leak Detector	£90	Weights and Scales (up to 100kg)	£40
Time Domain Reflectometers (TDR)	£115			SURVEYING EQUIPMENT	PRICE (ex VAT)
Voltage Testers	£22			Cable Avoidance Tools (CAT)	£69
				Cable Avoidance Tools (Genny)	£69
				Laser Distance Meters	£59
				Moisture Meters (Protimeter/Tramex)	From £65*
				Tachometers (Non Contact)	£55

^{*}Prices may vary depending on make/model or age. Please contact for quote.

BOOK ONLINE

Arrange courier collection or drop off at one of the 6,000+ points across the UK. Visit test-meter.co.uk/calibration or scan the QR code on the right to book your calibration!



Experiencing issues with your test equipment?

We offer a professional & swift repair service using original OEM parts.

Multiple instruments for annual calibration/repair?

Ask us about our special rates on multiple items.

Want to minimise or remove engineer downtime?

Specialists in logistical solutions of large instrument fleets that reduces or removes down time.

Get in touch to discuss any of our services

0113 248 9966 (Option 2)

test-meter

CALIBRATION RETURNS FORM

RETURN ADDRESS	REQUIPMENT SAFE FOR	TRANSIT & RETURN TO:	Calibration House Town End Close Leeds LS13 2AF
Name	Address		LS 13 ZAF
Company	_		
Telephone	_		
Email	Post Code _		
DELIVERY OPTIONS Collection & return delivery: £15 +VAT DPD Drop Shop: £10+VAT Return delivery only: £7.50 +VAT(arrange delivery yourself) Arrange delivery & collection yourself: Free Collections & Delivery by: dpd INSTRUMENT DETAILS	within 24 hours of □ Additional 25%-	ship back your equipr f receiving it (Mon-Fri	
Make/Model	Quantity	Price each £	Total Price £

PAYMENT METHOD

□ Credit/Dehit Car	Mo will call for payment when your tester is re	







- ☐ Cheque Please enclose, payable to Test Meter Group Ltd
- $\ \square$ Purchase Order Please enclose a copy with this form

ANY KNOWN FAULTS

Please detail any known faults or issues with your testers

+VAT (20%) £	
TOTAL £	

Delivery £

Subtotal £

Express Cost £